Unique non-corrosive key and
locking mechanism helps prevent
tampering and vandalism.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QT/CSE DIAL # ITEM# QTY
Dial ® Professional Versa ®
Light Gray Bottle Refill Dispenser (15 0z) 6 DIA34037 @}‘ 28510
Dial ® Gold Liquid Hand Soap
Bottle Refill (15 02) 6 DIA98561 < 28513
Dial ® Basics Hypoallergenic Liquid Hand Soap
Bottle Refill 6 DIA33827 @}, 28512
Dial ® Spring Water ® Non AB Body Wash — Bottle
Refill (15 02) 6 DIA99804 @}, 28508
Dial ® Salon Series Shampoo
Bottle Refill (15 02) 6 DIA98963 <h 28511
Dial ® Salon Series Conditioner
Bottle Refill (15 02) 6 DIA98960 <4 28509
Dial ® Hair & Body Refill, Neutral Scent, Versa Refill
(15 07) 6 DIA16304CT @}, 29314
|
Dial ® 7-Day Moisturizing Lotion for
Versa Pouch Refill (15 0z) 6 DIA12260CT & 28542
Dial ® Professional Versa ©
Light Gray Pouch Refill Dispenser (15 02) 6 DIA34055 S 28541

PROPERTY NAME:
SHIPPING ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE NUMBER: ALT NUMBER:
CONTACT NAME: CONTACT EMAIL:

AVM Enterprises, Inc.® is not responsible for any typographical or pricing errors and reserves the right to correct these errors in the future. Any price and/or offer
shown is subject to change. Restrictions may apply. It is the customer’s responsibility to confirm pricing and availability before ordering. The items featured in
this advertisement may not be to your brand standards, please check with your brand standards before ordering. EXPIRES: 12/31/2025

Website Call or Text Toll Free Email
GoAVM.com 423-847-4700 800-218-3995 Orders@GoAVM.com



	undefined: 
	QTY28510: 
	QTY28513: 
	QTY28512: 
	QTY28508: 
	QTY28511: 
	QTY28509: 
	QTY29314: 
	QTY28542: 
	QTY28541: 
	PROPERTY NAME: 
	SHIPPING ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP CODE: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	ALT NUMBER: 
	CONTACT NAME: 
	CONTACT EMAIL: 


