

DIAL VERSA ORDER FORM

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QT/CSE	DIAL#	ITEM#	QTY
Dial [®] Professional Versa [®] Light Gray Bottle Refill Dispenser (15 oz)	6	DIA34037	28510	
Dial [®] Gold Liquid Hand Soap Bottle Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA98561	28513	
Dial [®] Basics Hypoallergenic Liquid Hand Soap Bottle Refill	6	DIA33827	28512	
Dial [®] Spring Water [®] Non AB Body Wash – Bottle Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA99804	28508	
Dial [®] Salon Series Shampoo Bottle Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA98963	28511	
Dial [®] Salon Series Conditioner Bottle Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA98960	28509	
Dial [®] Hair & Body Refill, Neutral Scent, Versa Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA16304CT	29314	
Dial [®] 7-Day Moisturizing Lotion for Versa Pouch Refill (15 oz)	6	DIA12260CT	₹ 28542	
Dial [®] Professional Versa [®] Light Gray Pouch Refill Dispenser (15 oz)	6	DIA34055	28541	

PROPERTY NAME:		
SHIPPING ADDRESS:_		
CITY:	_ STATE:	ZIP CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:		ALT NUMBER:
		CONTACT EMAIL:
AVAA Fistorians Inco is not veen	neible for any typegraphical or pricing a	erors and reconver the right to correct these errors in the future. Any price and/or offer

AVM Enterprises, Inc.® is not responsible for any typographical or pricing errors and reserves the right to correct these errors in the future. Any price and/or offer shown is subject to change. Restrictions may apply. It is the customer's responsibility to confirm pricing and availability before ordering. The items featured in this advertisement may not be to your brand standards, please check with your brand standards before ordering. EXPIRES: 12/31/2025







